
ONLINE RESULT

Enrollment No. Roll No. Exam. Centre Code Session

HS2312524559 5024559 HS0060 2024

Student Name HARSHITA SHARMA

Father's Name BALWINDER SHARMA

Mother's Name SHALLY SHARMA

Date of Birth 14-07-2007

Class 10TH Class

SUBJECTS CODE MAXIMUM THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL RESULT

Hindi

English

Mathematics

Science And 

Technology

Social Science

Physical 

Education

HS-203

HS-201

HS-206

HS-229

HS-209

HS-236

100

100

100

100

100

100

73

70

68

56

67

58

00

00

00

19

00

18

73

70

68

75

67

76

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Total Mark 600 429  




