## HARYANA STATE OPEN BOARD OF SCHOOLING

हरियाणा स्टेट ओपन बोर्ड ऑफ स्कूलिंग

[Registered Under Government of Haryana]
Regd. Under NCT & Ministry of Labour, Govt. of India
An Autonomous Institution under copyright MHRD
AN ISO 9001:2015 Certificate Institute
Ministry of MSME & Labour Employement

## **ONLINE RESULT**

Enrollment No.	Roll No.	Exam. Centre Code	Session
HS2312524559	5024559	HS0060	2024

Student Name HARSHITA SHARMA

Father's Name BALWINDER SHARMA

Mother's Name SHALLY SHARMA

Date of Birth 14-07-2007

Class 10TH Class

SUBJECTS	CODE	MAXIMUM	THEORY	PRACTICAL	TOTAL	RESULT
Hindi	HS-203	100	73	00	73	PASS
English	HS-201	100	70	00	70	PASS
Mathematics	HS-206	100	68	00	68	PASS
Science And	HS-229	100	56	19	75	PASS
Technology	HS-209	100	67	00	67	PASS
Social Science	HS-236	100	58	18	76	PASS
Physical						
Education						
Total Mark		600			429	

## **Important Note:**

- Candidate must check all particulars and corrections carefully, if any, be bought to the notice of the school/centre immediately.
- This card may be issued to the candidate after the attestation of photo and signature of the candidate by the Principal/Director.

The principal/director and candidate should sign at the appropriate place.

Full Signature of the candidate Principal/Director Controller of Examination (NOT in BLOCK LETTERS) (Signature & stamp of the School/Centre) Haryana State Open Board of Schooling

**Note:**1. The Candidate must Keep this admission card at the time of examination and present on demand to the superintendent of examination centre or any other person authorised on this behalf.

2. Candidates will be allowed to appear in the subject/course filled in by them in their application forms and given against each name in the list of candidates supplied to the school/centre, a candidate shall not be ordinarily allowed to appear in subject/course other than those given in list.

**Disclaimer:**HSOBS is not respnsible for any inadvertent errror that may have crept in data being published on NET. The data published on net are for immediate information to the examinees.